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Friday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 10Pahrump Nugget Bowl
President: Ralph Johnson is on Lane 6 seeker2736@gmail.com

Vice President: Lorena Myers is on Lane 1 fancy.47@hotmail.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Janice Johnston-Sawyer is on Lane 9 jan.johnston89@yahoo.com

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk06  05/17   5-  8   4- 10   7-  2   6-  9   1-  3
Wk07  05/24   6-  4   7-  9   1-  5  10-  3   2-  8

High match Points: All Members of This League
Points Last Wk Last Wk Total Points Last Wk Last Wk Total

ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg
1 21 Richard Conrad 2294 15 25.0 8.0 2294 152
2 27 Janice Johnston-1993 15 22.0 9.0 1993 132
3 3 Jim Tudor 2545 15 20.0 2.0 2545 169
4 12 Betty LaComb 2048 15 20.0 3.0 2048 136
5 1 Mike Mundt 2841 15 19.0 4.0 2841 189
6 16 Loren M. Hefner 2255 15 19.0 4.0 2255 150
7 23 Barry Holmes 3596 15 18.0 -10.0 3596 239
8 25 Jim McAuliffe 1790 15 15.0 -3.0 1790 119
9 55 Bob Riley 2311 15 15.0 4.0 2311 154

10 56 Jeri Riley 1957 15 15.0 7.0 1957 130
11 4 Rebekah D. Quinte2774 15 14.0 -2.0 2774 184
12 17 Ellen Roesch 2023 15 14.0 3.0 2023 134
13 10 Bridjette E. Whale2802 15 13.0 6.0 2802 186
14 24 Richard Engel 2411 15 11.0 6.0 2411 160
15 39 Laura Lamb 2276 12 11.0 2276 189
16 49 Marie Fossum 2108 15 11.0 2.0 2108 140

17 9 May Persson 1938 15 10.0 1.0 1938 129
18 2 Natalie Crouch 1876 15 9.0 -4.0 1876 125
19 13 Jon Watt 1623 15 9.0 5.0 1623 108
20 11 Lorena Myers 2133 15 8.0 3.0 2133 142
21 38 Ralph Johnson 2331 15 8.0 -1.0 2331 155
22 51 Billie Biddle 2363 15 7.0 -1.0 2363 157
23 15 Mike J. Lucas 1668 15 5.0 -3.0 1668 111
24 50 Carol Padilla 2041 15 5.0 9.0 2041 136
25 48 Debbie Rucker 1967 15 4.0 1.0 1967 131
26 7 Sis Fronk 1319 9 3.0 1319 146
27 19 Stan Lazuka 583 3 2.0 2.0 583 194
28 8 David Zonfrilli 1580 9 -3.0 -8.0 1580 175
29 18 Emily Fronk 2513 15 -4.0 3.0 2513 167
30 22 Scott A. Fronk 452 3 -4.0 452 150
31 44 Rita Rose 1810 15 -5.0 -4.0 1810 120
32 6 Sandra P. Halsey2251 15 -7.0 -1.0 2251 150

League Secrertary Information
OUR LEAGUE ID FOR LEAGUE SECRETARY IS 137128. IF YOU HAVE GIVEN ME YOUR
EMAIL ADDRESS AND DO NOT RECEIVE THE RESULTS EACH WEEK, PLEASE LET ME
KNOW.

MESSAGE FROM YOUR SECERETARY.
Looks like Barry will spend time with Charlie today!!  First place
keeps changing.  Good bowling to all. HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY ON SUNDAY!!
SCENARIO 2 WON 16 TO 12!

Team Rosters
Points Last Wk Last Wk Total Points Last Wk Last Wk Total

ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg

Lane 1 - 5 - GROUP 5
1 56 Jeri Riley 1957 15 15.0 7.0 1957 130
2 55 Bob Riley 2311 15 15.0 4.0 2311 154
3 11 Lorena Myers 2133 15 8.0 3.0 2133 142

Lane 2 - 8 - GROUP 8
1 7 Sis Fronk 1319 9 3.0 1319 146
2 18 Emily Fronk 2513 15 -4.0 3.0 2513 167

Lane 3 - 4 - GROUP 4
1 39 Laura Lamb 2276 12 11.0 2276 189
2 12 Betty LaComb 2048 15 20.0 3.0 2048 136
3 24 Richard Engel 2411 15 11.0 6.0 2411 160

Lane 4 - 10 - GROOUP 10
1 16 Loren M. Hefner 2255 15 19.0 4.0 2255 150
2 25 Jim McAuliffe 1790 15 15.0 -3.0 1790 119
3 3 Jim Tudor 2545 15 20.0 2.0 2545 169

Lane 5 - 7 - GROUP 7
1 4 Rebekah D. Quinte2774 15 14.0 -2.0 2774 184
2 44 Rita Rose 1810 15 -5.0 -4.0 1810 120

Lane 6 - 2 - GROUP 2
1 10 Bridjette E. Whale2802 15 13.0 6.0 2802 186
2 1 Mike Mundt 2841 15 19.0 4.0 2841 189
3 38 Ralph Johnson 2331 15 8.0 -1.0 2331 155
4 23 Barry Holmes 3596 15 18.0 -10.0 3596 239

Lane 7 - 6 - GROUP 6
1 2 Natalie Crouch 1876 15 9.0 -4.0 1876 125
2 6 Sandra P. Halsey2251 15 -7.0 -1.0 2251 150
3 13 Jon Watt 1623 15 9.0 5.0 1623 108
4 15 Mike J. Lucas 1668 15 5.0 -3.0 1668 111

Lane 8 - 9 - GROUP 9
1 21 Richard Conrad 2294 15 25.0 8.0 2294 152
2 17 Ellen Roesch 2023 15 14.0 3.0 2023 134
3 9 May Persson 1938 15 10.0 1.0 1938 129

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice Johnston5/10/2024  1:44 pm  Page 1 of 2

mailto:seeker2736@gmail.com
mailto:fancy.47@hotmail.com
mailto:jan.johnston89@yahoo.com


2024 BYOA SUMMER5/10/2024    Week 5 of 15 Page 2
Points Last Wk Last Wk Total Points Last Wk Last Wk Total

ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg

Lane 9 - 1 - GROUP 1
1 27 Janice Johnston-1993 15 22.0 9.0 1993 132
2 8 David Zonfrilli 1580 9 -3.0 -8.0 1580 175
3 19 Stan Lazuka 583 3 2.0 2.0 583 194

Lane 10 - 3 - GROUP 3
1 49 Marie Fossum 2108 15 11.0 2.0 2108 140
2 48 Debbie Rucker 1967 15 4.0 1.0 1967 131
3 50 Carol Padilla 2041 15 5.0 9.0 2041 136
4 51 Billie Biddle 2363 15 7.0 -1.0 2363 157

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice JohnstonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Janice Johnston5/10/2024  1:44 pm  Page 2 of 2


